
Phone: 925-408-6073 Luna 
            916-402-8301 Deanna 
Fax:  
E-mail: info@lulujewels.com 
Web:  www.lulujewels.com 

Ship When Ship Via Buyer Terms Tax ID 

     

 Quantity Item # Description Unit Price Total 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

    Subtotal  

    Shipping  

    Miscellaneous  

    Balance Due  

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

Purchase Order 

Name:___________________________________ 
Company:________________________________ 
Address:_________________________________ 
State:______________ 
Zip:_______________ 

Phone:(____)____________________ 
Fax:(____)______________________ 

Bill To: Ship To: 

Name:___________________________________ 
Company:________________________________ 
Address:_________________________________ 
State:______________ 
Zip:_______________ 

Ship To:  Same as billing address    

j e w e l r y   :   u n e x p e c t e d  


